Model

Print Speed

First Print colour

Memory - standard

Memory - max

Paper Input - Cassette

Paper Input - MPT

Paper Input - Option

Paper Input - Max

Warranty

FS-C5100DN

Awards & Recognition

Better Buys
for Business 112009

EDITOR'S/ 'pRUCKER
CHANNEL

BEST IN TEST

Midrange Color Laser
Kyocera FS-C5100DN

PC ADVISOR

Disclaimer:
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Kyocera Mita
FS-C5100DN
21 ppm

12 seconds
256MB

1,280MB
250

150

2 X 500
1,400

2 years on-site

Cost Per Page
Colour: 19.7 cents
T,
Mono: 3.3 cents
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Promo RRP
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FS-C5100DN
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2% KYOCERG

we’ll save you the Earth

Samsung Brother
CLP-620ND HL-4050CDN
20 ppm 20 ppm

25 seconds 17 seconds
256 MB 64MB

512MB

5/6MB

250

250

100

50

500

500

850

800

1 year on-site

1 year on-site

“
o~

Cost Per Page
Colour: 20.6 cents
Mono: 4.3 cents

RRP

Cost Per Page
Colour: 23.9 cents

A

RRP

«
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8621+ - §711 ;

CLP-620ND

Kyocera has used its best endeavors to ensure the accuracy of the information contained herein. However Kyocera makes no
representation or warranty as to the accuracy thereof and accepts no liability whatsoever for any damages, costs, expenses,
claims whether caused by negligent, act or omission by Kyocera or otherwise suffered by any person as a result of or arising
out of any person relying on any information contained within.

All Yields and cost per pages are quoted at ISO/IEC19798 or 5% coverage, inclusive of all CMYK toners, for ‘colour’ and only Black
toner for ‘mono’ and any maintenance parts and RRP ex GST

All prices shown are based on RRP exclude GST.

HL-4050CDN

Kyocera Mita New Zealand

1-3 Parkhead Place, North Harbour
Auckland 0751, New Zealand

Ph: (09) 415 4517 Fax: (09) 415 4597

WWW.KYOCERAMITA.CO.NZ




