

FEL CONFIDENT WITH KYOCERA





ENERGY STAR







Kyocera Mita	Samsung	Brother
FS-C5100DN	CLP-620ND	HL-4050CDN
21 ppm	20 ppm	20 ppm
12 seconds	25 seconds	17 seconds
256MB	256MB	64MB
1,280MB	512MB	576MB
250	250	250
150	100	50
2 x 500	500	500
1,400	850	800
2 years on-site	1 year on-site	1 year on-site
	FS-C5100DN 21 ppm 12 seconds 256MB 1,280MB 250 150 2 x 500 1,400	FS-C5100DN CLP-620ND 21 ppm 20 ppm 12 seconds 25 seconds 256MB 256MB 1,280MB 512MB 250 250 150 100 2 x 500 500 1,400 850

FS-C5100DN Awards & Recognition

Cost Per Page Colour: 19.7 cents Mono: 3.3 cents

Cost Per Page

Colour: 20.6 cents Mono: 4.3 cents

Cost Per Page

Colour: 23.9 cents Mono: 5.7 cents



Disclaimer:

Kyocera has used its best endeavors to ensure the accuracy of the information contained herein. However Kyocera makes no representation or warranty as to the accuracy thereof and accepts no liability whatsoever for any damages, costs, expenses, claims whether caused by negligent, act or omission by Kyocera or otherwise suffered by any person as a result of or arising out of any person relying on any information contained within.

All Yields and cost per pages are quoted at ISO/IEC19798 or 5% coverage, inclusive of all CMYK toners, for 'colour' and only Black toner for 'mono' and any maintenance parts and RRP ex GST

All prices shown are based on RRP exclude GST.

Kyocera Mita New Zealand 1-3 Parkhead Place, North Harbour Auckland 0751, New Zealand Ph: (09) 415 4517 Fax: (09) 415 4597 WWW.KYOCERAMITA.CO.NZ